
Professional Tutors (revised March, 2019) 
 

 
The College & Career Center periodically receives flyers from individuals who are promoting their tutoring 

services. This is a list of flyers we have received in the Center. Oak Park High School has no knowledge of 

the quality of the services provide by either the company or the individual. A majority of these tutors are 

not affiliated with Oak Park High School or the Oak Park Unified School District. Moreover, none of these 

companies or individuals receive our endorsement; their contact information is provided for your 
convenience only. If you chose to privately employ one of the tutors on this list, you do so at your own 

discretion. 
 

 
Cynthia Lavanchy Spanish 1,2,3 Cynlavanchy@hotmail.com 

 
 

Linda J. Adams Spanish 805 208-0408 lindaA999@yahoo.com 
 

Addis Educational Services All Subjects 818 597-0237 www.addiseducation.com 
 

All Subjects Tutoring Service   All Subjects 818 865-1170 
 

Anahid Markarian Math subjects 818 8799226 anahid_m@sbcglobal.net 
 

Chris Meyer (Mr.) Spanish 818 730-2932 chrismeyer18@yahoo.com 
 

Nicole Meyer (Mrs.) English 818 730-2932 nicoleweinberg@yahoo.com 
 

 
Eureka SAT/ACT Prep 877 463-8735 www.EurekaReview.com 

 

Expert Private Tutoring Evelyne Combs 818 706-0209 evelyne.combes@gmail.com 
 

 

Danny’s Tutoring Danny Kab 818-584-6851 danny@dannystutoring.com 
 

 
 

Daphne Pines Math 818 735-7856 

805 300-7666 
 

Gil Zavlodaver Essays 818 571-0499 gzavlodaver@gmail.com 
 

Greenhall Math 

& Language Math, SAT I & II Math805 405-4626 tomghp@gmail.com 
 

Greg Purcell Math, Spanish 818 585-6731 gpurcell@ucsc.edu 
 
 

Huntington Learning Center Reading/St. Skills 

/Math/Writing 

 

 
805 494-3090 

 

Julie A. Schubert SAT prep, essays,  

 Language Arts 805 358-1844 indydog333@hotmail.com 

Katie Creason 6-12gr Math, 

All Spanish 

805-375-1991 

619.977.7052 

 

 
katiecreason@yahoo.com 

 
 
 

Knowledge Points 

SAT prep courses 

818 292-8627 www.knowledgepoints.com 
All Subjects 
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All subjects 805 300-0739 www.knowitallnow.com 

SAT/ACT prep   

Chemistry, Biology, 

Physics 

323 450-6045; 

310 560-0383 

sciencetutoring@outlook.com 

 

 

Know It All Tutors 
 

 
 

Laura Polacco 
 

 
 

Lee Svoboda Algebra, Geometry and Algebra II 818-456-2941 
 

 
 
 

Lezlie Cecchini Spanish I,II, III 818 889-9293 lezlie@SpanishEdu.net 

Spanish IV-AP 
 
 

Mark Isler math, science, markisler@aol.com 
 

Matt Hall math, science 805-807-2625 matthew.hall@pepperdine.edu 

 
Max Bronstein multi subjects, 818 585-5007 maxbron00@gmail.com 

study skills 

Max Friedmann math maxfriedmann@gmail.com 
 

 

Megan Slusarz All subjects 310 383-1185 megan@topoftheclasstutor.com 
 

Meredith Devine English, math, mdevine4@yahoo.com 

geometry 
 

Meri Jagard history, biology, 805 433-2650 merijag@gmail.com 

chemistry 

Michael Brown (OPHS grad)   Spanish 650 759-9026 
 

Nicole Meyer history,English 

language arts 818 730-2932 nicoleweinberg@yahoo.com 
 

Nancy Kollander Math through 818 599-2658 nskol10@att.net 
 

Algebra I 
 

Nora Fels All levels of Spanish  818 991-4415; norafels@charter.net 
 

818 930-1394 
 

Oak Woods Vocal Academy Vocal Coach 818 451-8551 Ilona 
 

Pamela Faith Spanish 818 889-9620 saftapam@aol.com 
 

Professional Tutor 
 

Dr. M Goldman Math, Science, 

Humanities 818 222-4722 
 

Ralph Wilkinson Algebra II. Geometry 818 903-0059 
 

Robert Ahdoot all level math 

(excluding calculus) 310 924-9948 robert@yaymath.org 
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www.yaymath.org 
 

 
 
 
 

UP GRADE TUTORING with Marie                             415-866-9544          http://upgradetutoringwithmarie.com/ 

Math, Science, biology, chemistry & French online                 
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Scott C. Barnum math, 
science, 

805-551- 9337 

scbarnum23@gmail.com 
other subjects 

 

 
 
 

Sherry Bronow Spanish tutor 818 437-5134 sherryole@aol.com 
 
 

Horacio Lanzi Singers/actors/ 

Vocal Coach 

818- 384-8108 
 

 
 

Smash Math Prep Seminar 

- Michele Bergman 

All Math, SAT prep    805 907-5611 SmashSeminar@yahoo.com 

 
 
 

Study Point Tutoring All Subjects 310 697-8218 http://StudyPoint.com 
 

Troy Labnow Math & Science 805 367-6420 lablater67@gmail.com 
 

UC Irvine Extension Reading/ 

Language Arts 800 570-8935 
 

Vivian Rhodes Writing, History, 

Literature 
 

 
Justin Smith chemistry, 
algebra 
(818)-292-1768 
justin.smith.525@my.csun.edu 

818 207-9486 hewdunnit@aol.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Lisa Young English and Writing   818 402-5013 

Composition lisa.young3333@gmail.com 
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